



THE ORIG CAKERI

007339 - Cake Supersize Strawberry Shortcak

Made from scratch shortcake is layered between fresh whipped cream and strawberry preserves. Our decadent desserts are created using chef inspired recipes that incorporate real and simple ingredients like premium chocolates, real whipped cream and real fruit. Our items are Certified Kosher and contain no artificial colors, no artificial flavors, and no high fructose corn syrup



Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 66
Serving size 1/66cake(79g)

Amount per serving
Calories 220

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 11g	14%
Saturated Fat 5g	25%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 50mg	17%
Sodium 210mg	9%
Total Carbohydrate 27g	10%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 19g	
Includes 17g Added Sugar	34%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0.1mcg	1%
Calcium 40mg	3%
Iron 0.6mg	3%
Potassium 70mg	1%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

* Benefits

- Certified Kosher
- No Artificial Colors
- No Artificial Flavors
- No High Fructose Corn Syrup

Ingredients

WHIPPING CREAM (cream, milk, carrageenan, cellulose gel, cellulose gum), SWEETENED STRAWBERRIES (strawberries, sugar), SUGAR, WATER, ENRICHED BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (wheat flour, niacin, iron, thiamine, riboflavin, folic acid), EGGS, CONFECTIONER'S SUGAR (sugar, corn starch), CANOLA OIL, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, NONFAT DRY MILK, BAKING POWDER (sodium acid pyrophosphate, baking soda, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate, calcium sulfate), MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, SALT, SODIUM ALGINATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, CONCENTRATED LEMON JUICE, SODIUM HEXAMETAPHOSPHATE, DICALCIUM PHOSPHATE, XANTHAN GUM, TETRASODIUM PYROPHOSPHATE.

Allergens

Contains:

- eggs
- milk
- wheat

May Contain:

- peanuts
- soy
- tree nuts

Handling Suggestions

Keep frozen at 0F until ready to use. Thaw in refrigerator between 33 to 40 F. Once thawed, refrigerated shelf life is 3 days.

Serving Suggestions

Serve plain or with desired garnishes.

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Once item has been tempered and cut to desired size, allow to completely thaw in refrigerator between 33 to 40 F.

Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
THE ORIG CAKERI	The Original Cakerie Ltd.	Baked Cake & Dessert Bars

MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
06200	007339	10770118062005	2	2 / cs

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Catch Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
25.1lb	23.1lb	No	CAN	Yes	No

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
16.9in	12.7in	8.1in	1.01ft3	8x7	365DAYS	-10°F / 10°F



THE ORIG CAKERI

007339 - Cake Supersize Strawberry Shortcak

Made from scratch shortcake is layered between fresh whipped cream and strawberry preserves. Our decadent desserts are created using chef inspired recipes that incorporate real and simple ingredients like premium chocolates, real whipped cream and real fruit. Our items are Certified Kosher and contain no artificial colors, no artificial flavors, and no high fructose corn syrup



Nutrition Analysis - By Serving

Calories	220	Total Fat	11g	Sodium	210mg
Protein	2	Trans Fats	0g	Calcium	40mg
Total Carbohydrates...	27g	Saturated Fat	5g	Iron	0.6mg
Sugars	19g	Added Sugars	17g	Potassium	70mg
Dietary Fiber	1g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	50mg		
Vitamin A(IU)		Vitamin D	0.1mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

